

**Pistachio Praline Easter Egg** Ingredients and Allergens (**BOLD**)

Milk chocolate 40% cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, **MILK** powder, **SOYA** lecithin, sugar), sugar, cream (**MILK**), butter (**MILK**), salt, blonde chocolate (cocoa butter, **MILK**, **SOYA** lecithin, sugar, natural vanilla flavouring), glucose syrup, **pistachios (NUTS)**, sunflower oil, feuillatine wafer (**WHEAT**) coloured cocoa butter (cocoa butter, E555, E131, E104)